UL T

1/ 1/1]1]]]5

Mato Serviﬁi@@_n/& grg A B,RA|$

MSG OPEN DAY
| 03.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

SBK 1000 3.4.2025. 16:45. .. . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:58:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 17:09:22.827 1:35.669 35.648 31.537 28.484
(99) BUTERIN Dominik 8 17:10:58.135 1:35.308 35.531 31.434 28.343
1 16:59:44.053 1:34.450 38.392 29.643 26.415
2 17:01:14.162 1:30.109 33.803 30.085 26.221 (26) URSEJ Roman
3 17:02:43.927 1:29.765 33.451 29.777 26.537 1 16:59:50.935 1:41.332 41.898 31.169 28.265
4 17:04:13.575 1:29.648 33.466 29.697 26.485 2 17:01:27.611 1:36.676 36.496 31.825 28.355
5 17:05:43.679 1:30.104 33.755 29.749 26.600 3 17:03:03.908 1:36.297 36.257 31.388 28.652
6 17:07:12.982 1:29.303 33.504 29.387 26.412 4 17:04:40.476 1:36.568 36.464 31.626 28.478
7 17:08:43.166 1:30.184 33.781 29.802 26.601 5 17:06:16.889 1:36.413 36.509 31.461 28.443
8 17:10:13.334 1:30.168 33.639 29.968 26.561 6 17:07:53.311 1:36.422 36.488 31.597 28.337
7 17:09:29.273 1:35.962 36.326 31.305 28.331
(34) MAJCAN Loris 8 17:11:05.877 1:36.604 36.386 31.732 28.486
1 16:59:44.119 1:34.516 38.536 29.603 26.377
2 17:01:14.111 1:29.992 33.842 29.746 26.404 (85) BARTOLIC Tomislav
3 17:02:43.997 1:29.886 33.612 29.748 26.526 1 16:59:57.621 1:48.018 45.908 33.428 28.682
4 17:04:13.647 1:29.650 33.531 29.634 26.485 2 17:01:34.589 1:36.968 36.378 32.036 28.554
5 17:05:43.779 1:30.132 33.805 29.709 26.618 3 17:03:10.581 1:35.992 35.862 31.528 28.602
6 17:07:13.336 1:29.557 33.527 29.454 26.576 4 17:04:47.493 1:36.912 36.076 32.394 28.442
7 17:08:43.232 1:29.896 33.577 29.760 26.559 5 17:06:22.654 1:35.161 35.651 31.224 28.286
8 17:10:13.619 1:30.387 33.696 29.911 26.780 6 17:07:58.460 1:35.806 35.741 31.338 28.727
7 17:09:34.017 1:35.557 35.894 31.289 28.374
(29) PRIBOLSAN Matija 8 17:11:10.845 1:36.828 35.749 31.807 29.272
1 16:59:46.350 1:36.747 39.060 30.619 27.068
2 17:01:17.746 1:31.396 33.989 30.504 26.903 (63) SORAK Branko
3 17:02:49.533 1:31.787 34.306 30.460 27.021 1 16:59:55.508 1:45.905 44.520 32.667 28.718
4 17:04:22.802 1:33.269 35.746 30.404 27.119 2 17:01:32.186 1:36.678 35.730 32.100 28.848
5 17:05:54.852 1:32.050 34.823 30.428 26.799 3 17:03:09.573 1:37.387 35.936 32.466 28.985
6 17:07:27.675 1:32.823 34.539 30.823 27.461 4 17:04:48.328 1:38.755 36.872 33.045 28.838
7 17:08:59.583 1:31.908 34.365 30.508 27.035 5 17:06:26.630 1:38.302 37.157 32.268 28.877
8 17:10:32.133 1:32.550 34.609 30.678 27.263 6 17:08:04.900 1:38.270 37.223 32.532 28.515
7 17:09:41.885 1:36.985 36.114 32.047 28.824
(332) POJIC Miomir 8 17:11:19.482 1:37.597 36.357 32.269 28.971
1 16:59:46.996 1:37.393 39.715 30.624 27.054
2 17:01:18.314 1:31.318 34.061 30.521 26.736 (86) PERIS Zoran
3 17:02:49.620 1:31.306 34.107 30.476 26.723 1 16:59:53.645 1:44.042 42.992 31.996 29.054
4 17:04:22.281 1:32.661 34.824 30.743 27.094 2 17:01:31.038 1:37.393 36.963 32.061 28.369
5 17:05:54.362 1:32.081 34.482 30.610 26.989 3 17:03:08.649 1:37.611 36.818 32.139 28.654
6 17:07:27.620 1:33.258 34.495 31.189 27.574 4 17:04:47.606 1:38.957 37.620 32.492 28.845
7 17:09:00.672 1:33.052 34.976 30.957 27.119 5 17:06:26.409 1:38.803 37.584 32.341 28.878
8 17:10:32.278 1:31.606 34.558 30.321 26.727 6 17:08:05.089 1:38.680 37.246 32.501 28.933
7 17:09:44.520 1:39.431 37.665 32.600 29.166
(20) SMAIC Danijel 8 17:11:24.059 1:39.539 37.633 32.629 29.277
1 16:59:49.639 1:40.036 40.754 31.252 28.030
2 17:01:24.587 1:34.948 35.841 31.126 27.981 (290) IVANCEVIC Leonardo
3 17:02:58.707 1:34.120 35.469 30.881 27.770 1 16:59:56.474 1:46.871 44.376 32.640 29.855
4 17:04:32.934 1:34.227 35.588 30.647 27.992 2 17:01:36.682 1:40.208 37.141 33.035 30.032
5 17:06:06.644 1:33.710 35.245 30.861 27.604 3 17:03:16.221 1:39.539 36.808 32.801 29.930
6 17:07:40.678 1:34.034 35.255 31.041 27.738 4 17:04:56.261 1:40.040 36.981 32.881 30.178
7 17:09:14.769 1:34.091 35.321 31.066 27.704 5 17:06:37.303 1:41.042 37.806 32.966 30.270
8 17:10:48.903 1:34.134 35.264 31.079 27.791 6 17:08:17.517 1:40.214 37.096 32.974 30.144
7 17:09:58.100 1:40.583 37.190 33.182 30.211
(27) NEMETH Kristof 8 17:11:38.793 1:40.693 37.139 33.220 30.334
1 16:59:51.244 1:41.641 42.051 31.290 28.300
2 17:01:26.897 1:35.653 36.361 31.477 27.815 (10) BELUSIC Elisan
3 17:03:00.771 1:33.874 34.880 30.899 28.095 1 16:59:58.351 1:48.748 45,708 33.331 29.709
4 17:04:35.086 1:34.315 35.245 31.128 27.942 2 17:01:39.332 1:40.981 38.013 33.255 29.713
5 17:06:08.856 1:33.770 34.964 30.848 27.958 3 17:03:19.940 1:40.608 37.836 33.085 29.687
6 17:07:42.449 1:33.593 34.899 30.846 27.848 4 17:05:01.622 1:41.682 38.394 33.193 30.095
7 17:09:15.892 1:33.443 34.619 30.968 27.856 5 17:06:43.604 1:41.982 38.380 33.279 30.323
8 17:10:49.609 1:33.717 34.521 31.191 28.005 6 17:08:25.539 1:41.935 38.583 33.176 30.176
7 17:10:06.587 1:41.048 38.148 32.876 30.024
(31) PADOVANI Andrea 8 17:11:47.694 1:41.107 37.982 33.088 30.037
1 16:59:50.204 1:40.601 40.970 31.270 28.361
2 17:01:25.343 1:35.139 35.680 31.294 28.165 (76) KURTIN Alessio
3 17:03:00.425 1:35.082 35.440 31.288 28.354 1 17:00:02.369 1:52.766 47.223 34.366 31.177
4 17:04:35.696 1:35.271 35.368 31.252 28.651 2 17:01:46.021 1:43.652 39.246 34.344 30.062
5 17:06:11.269 1:35.573 35.590 31.525 28.458 3 17:03:26.816 1:40.795 37.642 33.429 29.724
6 17:07:47.158 1:35.889 35.892 31.527 28.470 4 17:05:07.581 1:40.765 37.637 33.249 29.879
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MSG OPEN DAY

03.04.2025.
SBK 1000

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:58:09

Grobnik 4,168 km
3.4.2025. 16:45.
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 17:06:48.121 1:40.540 38.035 33.007 29.498
6 17:08:28.525 1:40.404 37.641 33.152 29.611
7 17:10:09.173 1:40.648 37.745 33.236 29.667
8 17:11:49.929 1:40.756 37.767 33.408 29.581
(16) DJANIC Adam
1 17:00:02.531 1:52.928 47.753 34.044 31.131
2 17:01:47.297 1:44.766 39.330 34.621 30.815
3 17:03:28.808 1:41.511 37.717 33.434 30.360
4 17:05:09.820 1:41.012 37.315 33.236 30.461
5 17:06:52.807 1:42.987 38.553 33.579 30.855
6 17:08:35.896 1:43.089 38.406 33.778 30.905
7 17:10:19.311 1:43.415 38.312 34.438 30.665
(22) KIS Tibor
1 17:00:02.210 1:52.607 47.016 34.434 31.157
2 17:01:47.200 1:44.990 39.146 34.479 31.365
3 17:03:33.228 1:46.028 40.014 34.688 31.326
p4 17:05:33.736 2:00.508 42.476 38.327
(004) RIHL Franc
1 16:59:53.567 1:43.964 43.335 31.971 28.658
2 17:01:30.056 1:36.489 35.890 31.841 28.758
3 17:03:06.968 1:36.912 36.130 31.930 28.852
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